INS. CASE OWNER	cc 4, Asw	180 11503 /	DAG LKK:	53K1	V
1		ASSIGNMENT	1	Nola	
31.7.494	1000		Div Time:	- 14 114	_
	D = 1 ==		Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCU	TIPUS (28)		58m 80 L1	12	
Insured Vehicle N	95.5	Claim No.	21 1120.0		
###	Frutt Bilang Mi	377.037903.0303.03			
Name of Insured	Lough Britan Line	Policy No.			
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 2016 18	Place of Accid	dent: NY/F7	TUP	
Is driver the owne	THE PROPERTY AND THE PARTY OF T		- 1 3		
The Average Com-		101914-01-01-01		- 1 D	_
If NO, Driver Na		a.	ORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPOR		
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: YES / N	(O) Insured Liabil	ity: % Final? Ye	x/:N0	
STK 637	Α				
- 01 0					
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSR		
WSP: VIV		WSP:	WSP	8	
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Linbil	lity :	
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMK	7	
		-2.11770	3.000	701	_
Date/Time		-	less one		_
	THE GOLD X. GLO LYLL	T - X	STAGE	DATE / PIC	
	District Control of the Control of t		Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		_
- 41	ON. Cut out lot	1.4.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
28 6	acht. But and let	Man	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
3,12			Call Ot:	ha	
P7 11 2018	10. 10. 10. 11. 11. 01. 01		After call fir to OI:	141	_
11.100	Junely 45 46501- sit	e day - fred	Documentation Check List: Ha	andler Typist	_
1/7/10		Th e	Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call Itr to OI:		_
M-7/10	Called OZD to Moon TP clase	Λα.	Authorisation To Act:		_
1160	Design of D to the title	III	Release Voucher:		_
			Final Repair Bill		
			Car Rental Invoice:		
			Towing Invoice	V	
			LTA / GIA		
			Medical Bill:		
			TO SECTION OF THE PARTY.	X	_
			PTR	×	_
				Ž	
			Monthle/Reject Instruction:	X	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	X	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
	W()	b~	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with S\$ (days) Reduction:	36	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost. FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with S5 Date/Time: 21-4-19 Confirm with F	AKEN"	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with S5 (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K-	AKEN"	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with SS (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K	AKEN"	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR 557	Date/Time: Confirm with St. Confirm with	AKEN"	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LORG) Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: Confirm with SS (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with F (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N SS-4, 650	AKEN"	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LORG) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Confirm with S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K % O O (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S\$ 4,650 S\$ 749 (7 days) O O S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ (\$ x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tiel	AKEN"	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: Confirm with SS (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N SS 4,650 SS 749 (7 days) 100 SS (S x days) SS (S x days) y LOR + LOU LOR + LOU Tiel SS 3 (45 (7-45129)	No.: 27	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email Call		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR ST) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	Date/Time: Confirm with S5 (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S5 4, 650 S5 749 (7 days) 100 S5 (S x days)	No.: 27	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR ST) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scarch Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: Confirm with S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K- % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S\$ 4,650 S\$ 749 (7 days) 100 S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ (\$ x days) Y LOR + LOU LOR + LOU Tiel S\$ 3 (4 5 (7 - 4 5 1 2 9)) S\$ (\$ e.g. Tow/ In	No.: 27	Mandete/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/ 2) Report Format:	Call	
GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: Confirm with S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with % %	No.: 27 k only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LORGEST) Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with S5 (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S5 4, 650 S5 749 (7 days) 100 S5 (S x days) S6 (C x days) S7 (7 45 1 2 9) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days)	No.: 27	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR ST Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scarch Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with S\$ (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S\$ 4,650 S\$ 749 (7 days) 100 S\$ (\$ x days) S\$ (\$ x days) \$\$ LOR + LOU	k only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LORGEST) Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with S5 (days) Reduction: Date/Time: 21-9-19 Confirm with K % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N S5 4, 650 S5 749 (7 days) 100 S5 (S x days) S6 (C x days) S7 (7 45 1 2 9) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days) S8 (C x days)	k only one]	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Email If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/ 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:	Call	

Preti. Rep	ort	Days Of Repair	
: Final Rep	ort	Resurvey No. of Trip.	Survey Fee
Property and California			Transpolistics
		Add Fee: 15	X X-M X
		Intercipio (S	No.
Report Format		Torn has 6	1.000
Lump Sum / LB /: (5		more as just it	

EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: emlautopteltd@gmail.com 64575776

COMPANY REG. NO.: 53105453E

Vehicle Number :

SJK 632A

Date:

25.06.2018

Vehicle Model:

HONDA CIVIC

Chassis:

JHMFD16306S210332

Accident Date :

22.06.2018

TP Ins.

AXA

Original Reg Date: 21.07.2006 (31.05.2021)

ESTIMATE

		ESTIMATE		
1	1 pc	Boot Lid Assy		690.50
2	1 pc	Boot Lid Badge Nuc		52.20
3	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem 1.8		48.00
4	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem I VTEC Nuc		48.00
5	1 pc	Boot Lid Emblem CIVIC Hace		52.00
6	2 pcs	Boot Lid Number Plate Lamps INN	52.00	104.00
7	2 pcs	Boot Lid Lamps & HIS month world 6/5No	(232.00)	464.00
8	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Inner Sealer SVL	30.00	60.00
9	2 set	Boot Lid Lamp Clips 9VL	25.00	50.00
10	1 pc	Boot Lid Stopper 'Long' 3VL	22.00	44.00
11	1 pc	Boot Lid Inner Lock 15+		194.00
12	1 pc	Boot Lid Lock Catch Vev~		36.20
13	1 pc	Boot Lid Weatherstrip Nuc		159.50
14	2 pcs	Boot Lid Hinges H니	56.20	112.40
15	1 pc	Rear Bumper Assy		689.20
16	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainers	38.00	76.00
17	1 set	Rear Bumper Clips New		50.00
18	1 pc	Rear Bumper Lower Arch Garnish a work		58.00
19	2 pcs	Taillamps Assy & Work monty	339.20	678.40
20	2 pcs	Taillamp Inner Sealer &	30.00	60.00
21	2 set	Taillamp Clips SV D	25.00	50.00
22	1 pc	Taillamp Lower Retainer & U	42.00	84.00
23	1 pc	End Panel Assy Dents		465.00
24	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim of med		119.60
25	1 pc	End Panel Top Trim Cover SV L		36.00
26	1 set	End Panel Top Trim Clips Hay		30.00
27	1 pc	Spare Tyre Panel Top Board NH		321.80
28	2 pcs	Rear Fender Inner Trims SVL 45 HS 2-1-	236.00	472.00
29	2 set	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips SVZ 0 5 HS	(30.00)	60.00

EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTALE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: emlautopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY REG. NO.: 53105453E

Vehicle No : SJK 632A

B/F

5,364.80

1	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Silencer	+		593.00
2	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Mountings 3V2		38.00	76.00
3	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Gasket SV2			46.20
4	1 pc	Rear Exhaust Heat Plate SA		- 20	92.60
			4425.40	25	6,172.60
			3540.32	Less 20%	1,543.15
			3570.30		4.629.45

Special Nett

		Opecial field			
1	1 pc	Rear Number Plate with Holder 1976		70:00	4000 >
2	2 pcs	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe @ >+	140.00	200 - 280:00	AL.
3	1 pc	Body Panel Joint Sealant Huc		120.00	-401
4	1 set	Reverse Sensor		250.00	Z24 -

460.00

Labour charge

Panel Beating	1,000.00
Spray painting	1,000.00
Check Wiring	50:00
Anti rust	100:00
Remove and install carpet and seat.	120.00
Remove and install rear exhaust silencer.	120.00
Remove and install rear reverse sensor.	-90.00
.0	5b/-

18901

7,829.45

26	06/2	18	0	103m
				AN

the are a following: · Particular smaged part(s) during mountry . Parts : -- are subject to confirmation . Third party survey is on a "Without Projection" books

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Admowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Page 2 of 2



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 28/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	22-Jun-18	
Date of appointment	25-Jun-18	
Date of survey	25-Jun-18	
Location of survey	Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SJK 632A	
Make and Model	HONDA CIVIC 1.8 L A - 1788cc	
Date of registration	21-Jul-06	
Excess		
Market Value	\$ 28,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$ 13,529.00	
Nett Loss	S 14,471.00	

Repair details:

1	Initial Estimate	7,829.45

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 3,899.05
Check items (estimate)	\$
Labour	\$ 1,850.00
Total	\$ 5,749.05
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	E dave
Number of days for repair	5 days

25062018@ 11.50cm

michia voh in estimate nut yet done.



Service Request Details

Claim

58M00LVZ

Reference

None @

Loss Date

June 22, 2018

Request Date

June 25, 2018

Due Date

July 2, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SJK632A

Make

TPVD

Model UNKNOWN

...

. Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

FLUFF BAKERY PTE LTD 4 JALAN PISANG, 199071, Singapore 62222244 SHARON.SIA.SOOHUA@SIMEDARBY.COM.SG

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON-REPORT

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

28 June, 2018

FLUFF BAKERY PTE LTD

4 JALAN PISANG SINGAPORE 199071

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18011503/Dua3 / S8M00LVZ

YOUR REF

: GBD 6461T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 6461T & SJK 632A ON 22.06.2018 ALONG/AT PIE (CHANGI) SLIP ROAD TO LOYANG AVE

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to thinthin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/ commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2360 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department

Menu



Re:MANDATE IA - EM-1 - SJK 632A

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED WITH COR @ \$4,400.00 OTHERS AS PROPOSED

Reply



51 URLANE 1, PRZ-25 PANA URUNDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL. (1005) 62563561 FAX (1005) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 17/6/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	22-Jun-18	
Date of appointment	25-Jun-18	
Date of survey	26-Jun-18	
Location of survey	EM-1 AUTO TRADE	

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY C	LAIM
Vehicle number	SJK 632A	
Make and Model	HONDA CIVIC	
Date of registration	21-Jul-06	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$	28,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	13,529.00
Nett Loss	\$	14,471.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	7,829.45

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,000.32
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 1,850.00
Total	\$ 5,850.32
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 4,650.00

Number of days for repair	6 days	
Number of days for repair	o days	



\$1 UBLAYE J, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564318

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		TBA	
Proposed repair cost	S	4,650.00	
Loss of rental	\$	745.00	\$100 x 7 days GST
LTA search fees	\$	36.45	\$7.45 + 29
Others			
Proposed Total	\$	5,431.45	

EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: emlautotrade@gmail.com COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 53105453E

Letter of Demand

M/S FOO PELLING

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811 Ref No. 18/P100259/1968TP

Date 30/11/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

 Date of Accident
 22/06/2018

 Our Vehicle Number
 SJK 632A

 Model
 HONDA CIVIC

 Your Insured
 GBD 6461T

Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Bryan)	S	4,650.00
LTA Search	S	7.45
GIA Fee	\$	44.00
Loss of Use/Rental (7 days @ \$123.05/day)	S	861.35

	the state of the s	
Total Amount :	S	5,562.80

Singapore Dollars: Five thousand Five hundred Sixty-Two and Cents Eighty only.



X

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Chia Sin Muk <em1autopteltd@gmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 30 November 2018 12:53 PM

To:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

LOD - SJK 632A, your ref. no. GBD6461T, DOA: 22.06.2018 TP - AXA

Attachments:

SJK632A, AXA LOD-30112018124612.pdf



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find the attached LOD.

COR: \$4,650.00

LTA:\$

7.45

GIA : \$

44.00

LOR: \$ 861.35

Total: \$5,562.80

Kindly arrange for settlement.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Karen, on behalf of, Chia Sin Muk (Mr)

m: (65) 9666 6556 | o: (65) 6452 3298 | f: (65) 6457 5776

EM-1 Auto Pte Ltd

Blk B #01-68 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C Singapore 575643

Co. / GST Registration Number: 201316380R.

Important. This email is confidential and may be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete it and notify us immediately, you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank you



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

01 July, 2019

FLUFF BAKERY PTE. LTD. 4 JALAN PISANG SINGAPORE 199071

Dear Sir/Mdm.

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3

YOUR REF : GBD 6461T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD6461T AND SJK632A ALONG TPE (EXIT) LOYANG ON

22/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from EM1 Auto Trade acting on behalf of the owner of SJK632A against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to jimmychen@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or jimmychen@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (any vehicle) SJK 633	A and GBD	64611
ON >>/6/2018 ALONG PIE (Cho	ungi) Slip F	Rd To Layring Ave
	0	1)
1. FOO PEI LING		, NRIC No. / Company Reg. No.
57818000E of (address) BIT 308A	# 05 - 458	3 Punggol Walk Waterway
S7818000E of (address) BIC 308A Postal Code 821308 the registered owner	(or authorised agent	t) of motor vehicle registration number
macoy minores you workshop		(Company/GST REG.No. :
105453 E) Blk 8 #01-68 Sector C Sin Ming Inde	untrial Estate Singapo	ore 575643 to:-
1. Begin or commence repairs to my/our motor vehicle;		
Start or initiate third party claims for damages incurre	d by me against third p	party(ies) responsible for the accident.
To instruct EM-1 Auto Trade on or his insurers as you deem fit.	my/our behalf to sego	otiate a settlement with the third party and/
To appoint vehicle surveyor on my/our behalf to deter	mine reasonable costs	of cenair and period of repair.
5. To act on my/our behalf for any documents mailed	to EM-1 Auto To	and by the third party and/or his
insurers for the claim of my vehicle, if I am not contact	table.	
I am prepared to attend at my/our solicitors' office or to at give my full co-operation and support for the claim for co- correspondences and/or summons that I may receive due due to this claim.	sst of repair and loss of	of use and shall keep you informed of any
I authorise you to claim for the period of loss of use as accelerated work. I further authorise you to accelerate the pay you a reasonable amount to reflect the additional period.	repair period with ove d of time to shorten.	ertime work and additional resource, I will
l agree to keep you informed of any document(s), includint taking any action. I also will not bank in any cheques is approval of EM-1 Auto Trods, and should be cheques, I agree to pay EM-1 Auto Trods, the ful days.	asued by third party get approval from EX	insurance and/or his insurers without the
Should my/our claim be partly successful or unsuccess settlement is not honoured or satisfied by third party, I/We	ful or cannot be pro-	ceeded with and/or if any judgement or
Agree to pay you the sum of monies (as agreed) or a survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in the survey fees and/or any other expenses reasonably in the survey fees and or any other expenses.	scurred by you on my	
amount from my claim for loss of us to partially offset Agree to pay you such increased cost for additional re		work to dearten the period of centur.
3. Will pay for any shortfall that may result in the settler	nent amount.	with the state of the parties of the parties
in the event that EM-1 Auto Trade or the Repairer shall pay on a full indominist basis, the legal costs incurred	is compelled to enfor	rce this undertaking, I/We agree that I/we or the Repairer,
	Name:	FOO PEI LING
Signature:		
		S7818000E
Company Stamp: (if applicable)	NRIC No:	S7818000E
Company Stamp:		S7818000E 81117055 2018



Provide always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or preclude me from making a further claim for eneral and special damages for my sustained in the same

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	GBD 6461T	(Instriveh)		
	SJK 632A	(TP.yeh)	Model: HONDA CIVIC	
Date of Accident/ Time:	22.06.18			

A) B)	For GIA Registered W		HOTA Applicable: Yes/ No BOTA 5 Assessed Gability (*):	(%)	
Tile.	For GIA flegistered V	forkshop:	BOTA Applicable: Yesz No.: BOTA 3	cognitio (40:	
A)			Market Annual Control of the Control	Company No.	
	For Non GIA Register	ed Workshop:	Agreed Liability (00 [%]		
	Party Workshop GIA Register		X) NO [Kendly malicate below]		
Payee N	ame: EM-1 AUTO TRA				
Final Set	tiement Sum	The second secon	LOBAL SUM		
Cuicis.		- 5			
Others.	Search Fee	13			
Rental (if		1.3		Daysacs	pre- sie j
1055-0[1)		3		days at 5	per day
	air Cost	.5		days at 5	over day
ARTER AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	limate	5 8,138,	38		

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident

Signature of workshop representative & Warkshop stamp

Name of Representative

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness

Date

enature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surve

Date

EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C. #01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: emlautotrade@gmail.com

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 53105453E

INVOICE

M/S FOO PELLING

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Ref No. 19/0092/1968TP 28-06-2019 Date

Date of Accident

Our Vehicle Number

Model Your Insured 22-06-2018

SJK 632A

HONDA CIVIC GBD 6461T

Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Bryan)

4,650.00

Total Amount

4,650.00

Singapore Dollars: Four thousand Six hundred and Fifty only.





Miss Foo Pei Ling

Singapore 821308

05-548

Blk 308A Punggol Walk

友 立 旅 遊 服 務 私 人 有 限 公 司

UNIQUE TOURIST SERVICE (PTE) LTD

1, Rocher Road, #02-574, Rocher Centre Singapore 180001 Tal: 6202 7656 Fax: (65) 6203 9720 E-mail: uniqtour@singnet.com.sg STB LIC TA/00076

Co. Reg. No.: 197401067R GSTReg. No.: M2-0019671-6

TAX INVOICE

WP2017411

20, Sin Ming Lane, #08-51, Midview City Singapore 573268

Tel: 6292 7656

30.06.2018

Singapore,

_ 20

DATE	PARTICULARS		619
	50 a 6 B 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		

Rental of one unit Honda Civic 1.6 Auto Registration no. SJN 6033 Z self driven as from 22.06.2018 to 29.06.2018.

7 days at \$115.00 per day

Add GST at 7% Amount Due \$ 805.00 \$ 805.00 \$ 56.35 \$ 861.35

(SIN DOLLARS: EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONE AND THIRTY FIVE CENTS ONLY)

Standard Rated Supplies:\$ 805.00 Total Amount of GST:\$ 56.35

COMMED SIGNATURE



UNIQUE TOURIST SERVICE (PTE) LTD. Aut. Trade

20, Sin Ming Lane, #08-51, Midview City, Singapore 573968
TEL: 6292 7656 EMAIL: uniqtour@singnet.com.sg

COMPANY REG NO: 197401067R GST REG NO: M2-0019671-6

RA NO. 21565

VCHIQLE NO.	SON 6033	3 Z MAKE/MODEL 4	HONDA CIV	116	7
NAME OF HINER 7	Foo Pei Ling		(PATE DUT 200	618 TIME OUT 18	1048
ADDRESS BIK	308A Punggol	WALK SINGAPORE 831308		1/4 1/2 3/4	0
OFFICETEL MANAGODENNEN F	no Tei Ling	H 81117055	PETROLIN E HENTAL RATES:	1/4 1/2 5/4 \$	¢
PASSPORT/NING	37818 000 E	NATIONALITY	MONTHLY 05 WEEKLY 05	1	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM	314 apou	DATE PASS/EXPIRTY 10/> 99	DALY 7 05 //		00
ADDITIONAL NAMED DA		41	DELIVERY CHARGE		
Aboness		BINDAPORE	SUB-TOTAL		30
OFFICE IEL OGGLINATION	DES TIL	NATIONALITY	BENTAL DEPOSIT	36	35
PASSISPORT / NRIC		DATE OF BIRTH	TOTAL	861	35
PLACEOF ISSUE		DATE PASSJEKPINY			
A COLUMION DAMAGE III. SILINCHARDE OF \$ TO THE HIRER IS RESPO GAR LOSS OF INCOME.	FOR USE IN MALAYS "X" INSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGES UP T	PER DAY / WEEK / MONTH "X" IA FROM O THE EXTENT OF TOTAL LOSS OF VEHICLE IF THE DAR IS DRIVEN INTO	1/	DEPOSIT NEPUND O CREDIT GARD / GASH ENVICE IT IEN LTD	
COMMISSRY EXCESS	DOLLAR B/	200/=)	ECLARATION	
NOTE		LL PARKING & TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS.	OF YOUR MOTO	OCCURED DURING OR VEHICLE AS ST NTIONED SCHEDULE JTED VEHICLE AS	ATED IN
FOF	SINGAPORE D	RIVE ONLY	REPLACEMENT VEHI	IGLE NO:	
	(24	2. ON 3 ON	TIME	7
DATE		SIGNATURE OF HIRER	DATE:	SIGNATURE O	F HIRER

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

22 Jun 2018 / 18:10:04

Receipt Date/Time: 22 Jun 2018 / 18:10:04

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: (TNET-00000-180622-002179)

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (SS)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBD6461T As at 22 Jun 2018/15:55:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - GBD6481T				7.49
Enquiry Fee 20180622180911905776		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20180622180920784	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-096816

Date of Request:

26/06/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJK632A

Date of Accident:

22/06/2018

Place of Accident:

PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Involving Vehicle No: GBD6461T (NO REPORT) CALL WITHIN 7 DAYS 27-5/7

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-098658

Date of Request:

28/06/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

22/06/2018

Vehicle No:

SJK632A

Place of Accident:

PIE (CHANGI) SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Involving Vehicle No: GBD6461T

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)	
GBD6461T	PIE (CHANGI) SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE	14.00	1	13.08	
GST Amount				0.92	
Total Amount Du	e (GST Inclusive)			14.00	

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-096816

Date of Request:

26/06/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJK632A

Date of Accident: 22/06/2018

Place of Accident: PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Involving Vehicle No. GBD6461T (NO REPORT) CALL WITHIN 7 DAYS 27-5/7

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)	
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02	
GST Amount	0.96	
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	1	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-18-096816

26/06/2018

Date of Request.

Your Ref No:

WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD BLK 8 #01-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C SINGAPORE 575643

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SJK632A

Date of Accident:

22/06/2018 -

Place of Accident:

PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Involving Vehicle No: GBD6461T (NO REPORT) CALL WITHIN 7 DAYS 27-5/7

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE	PER DOC (S\$)
No match found.			

With reference to your application for the accident report, we were unable to process your application and we draw your attention to the following:

- [] The requested party is not found in our database. We will continue to check daily for a period of one week, after which if there are no records found, your application will be deemed as cancelled and no notification will be sent to you.
- 1 Your vehicle's accident report is not found in our database. Please lodge your non-injury accident report with your insurer.
- [] Your client's vehicle accident report is not found in our database. Please inform your client accordingly.
- [] Others

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	1503/Dja3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 16-07-2019	
1.	ILINAN OFFICIAL	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	GBD 6461T	Veh. Inspected	SJK 632A
	Policy No.	GA318224	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00LVZ	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	Control Opposite Cold Co.	Assign Date	25/06/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	المراث بالمراج
	Make & Model	HONDA CIVIC	c.c	1788
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2006
_	Chassis No.	JHMFD16306S210332	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	176278	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	To y 18ch	Cor	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELLI	5 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	22/06/2018	Inspection Date	26/06/2018
	Survey held at	EM-1 AUTO TRADE	W	
		BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRI SINGAPORE 575643	AL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-6	58
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'		
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	6 Working Day	s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 632A

lty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BOOT LID ASSY (CONSISTENT)	BENT	690.50	690.5
1	BOOT LID BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.20	52.2
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 1.8 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.0
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM I VTEC (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.0
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM CIVIC (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.00	52.0
2	BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS @\$52.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	104.00	
2	BOOT LID LAMPS @\$232.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S MTG CRACKED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	464.00	232.0
2	SET BOOT LID LAMP INNER SEALER @\$30.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	60.00	
2	SET BOOT LID LAMP CLIPS @\$25.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	> 50.00	
2	BOOT LID STOPPER 'LONG' @\$22.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	44.00	
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	BENT	194.00	194.0
1	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	36.20	
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	159.50	159.5
2	BOOT LID HINGES @\$56.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	/112.40	
1	REAR BUMPER ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	689.20	689.2
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$38.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	76.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER ARCH GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	58.00	58.0
2	TAILLAMPS ASSY @\$339.20 (CONSISTENT)	MTG CRACKED	678.40	678.4
2	TAILLAMP INNER SEALER @\$30.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	60.00	
2	SET TAILLAMP CLIPS @\$25.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	- 50.00	
2	TAILLAMP LOWER RETAINER @\$42.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	/84.00	
1	END PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	J 465.00	465.0
1	END PANEL TOP TRIM (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	119.60	119.6
1	END PANEL TOP TRIM COVER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	/36.00	
1	SET END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	×30.00	30.0
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	321.80	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$236.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S SERVICEABLE / N/S DEFORMED	472.00	236.00
2	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @\$30.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S SERVICEABLE /	60.00	30.00
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	593.00	593.00
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$38.00 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	76.00	12
1	REAR EXHAUST GASKET (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	46.20	
1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	_92.60	=
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,234.52	-885.08
			4,938.08	3,540.32
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	70.00	54
2	REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE @\$140.00 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	280.00	200.00
1	BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	40.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	250.00	220.00
			720.00	460.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT LID LOCK CATCH.		1,000.00	800.00
	SPRAY PAINTING .		1,000.00	800.00
	CHECK WIRING.		- 50.00	30.00
	ANTI RUST.		100.00	40.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET AND SEAT.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST SILENCER .		120.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSOR.		90.00	40.00
		1	-	15
				9
			2,480.00	1,850.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,138.08	5,850.32

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2





RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	4,650.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

CLAIMS

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

« Service Request Details

Walt for Approve invoice Next Step Actions

CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2

Reformice

SAMODUZ

Chies

25 Am 2018 11:06:22 AM

Report Date

22 June 2018

Less Date

1 March 2019

Responsed Date

Das Date

CNIC Model

Service Address

TRVD HONDA

Make

SJK632A

Incident Whice Registration #

Vehicle Information

Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Wendor Martie

Pending wrification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Loss

SHARON SIA SOOHUABSIMEDIARBY.COM.SG FLUFF BAKERY PTE LTD 4 JALAN PISANG, 199071, Singapore

klanchuan.chan@aka.com.sg. CHAN Klan Chuan 6558804269

Claim Handler

NON-REPORT Additional Instructions

Metrics Assessment Нивиу Воситит Document Sublype Involces Messages

Document Type

· Append Droppens.

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

Illvoice

DOCIMINET [14].pdf

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

15 July 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TVINE

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=53512&tab=invoices

爽
폿
3
Æ
5
B
る
128
io
535
ĭí.
亩
ĕ
Ę
ž
帳
호
8
9
ě
Ö
>
6
ŝ
10
福
빞
Ħ
Ð
ă
9
2
9
숲
픋
뇬
2
뮧
8
귬
ē
T
ŭ
2
9
Σ
무
ĕ
更
Ţ
9
ĕ
Š
E
Ħ
글
ũ
8
I
£
耍
옾
30
Ë
Č.
9
5
뭐
ģ
Ē
10
분
72
E
M.
ž
Ħ.
8
₽
-

DATE	18 Ary 2019	18 AAY 2019	18 Asy 2019	18 Ady 2019	18 Ady 2019	18 Ady 2019	18 Ady 2019	18 July 2019	18 Aby 2019	1 July 2019	20 June 2019	4 July 2018	4 July 2018	30 June 2016
AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LHK AUTD CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TF)	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LHK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LHK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	LINK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LYX AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE
SUBTINE	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Others	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	POA / Authority Letter	Repairer	Policy Holders / Imured	Others	Others	Others	Estimate / Quotation
ĬĘ.	Form / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Farm / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Farms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Invoice	Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement
NAME	LKK PHOTO-3 pair	RENTAL RECEIPT polt	LTA SEARCH adit	LNStrepertion (digst	LXXXAGustmont1a (12) per	GIA SEARCH adt	PNYMENT BIREACOOMN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM put	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pit	WORKSHOP INVOICE aut	Letter to Otarië	MANADATE IA - EM-1 - S.P. 632A.pdf	LIXX INSPECTION PHOTO pull	LKX Re-Inspection Pleats pell!	TP ESTIMATE MARKED put

Claim Portal

7/18/2019

-	
88	
solovi	
. 5	
É	
11	
4	
4	
1281	
坂	
nber=535	
11	
े दे	
-9	
- 54	
stNu	
퐆	
SeRedues	
2	
2	
œ	
8	
Ν	
5	
å	
sts	
16	
redu	
9	
ಾರ	
service	
ĕ	
#	
E	
# S	
sts	
15	
- 40	
-180	
Ŧ	
8	
3	
B	
or-service	
á	
ŏ	
-	
×	
#	
š	
=	
差	
ş	
m-portal/	
ō	
9	
Ė	
1	
퓽	
ð	
pm.sa	
E	
- 25	
,8x8.	
最	
-	
38	
E	
smar	
100	
n	
~	
100	
8	
₽	
-	

	UNIONDED	5 PTE 30 Ame 2018	5 PTE 29 Ame 2018	S PTE 28 Aune 2018	25 Ame 2018	
	AUTHOR	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	MIKAM Santosh Pandurang	
Claim Portel	NAV-BYS	GAA Report	Others	Policy Holders / Insured	Workshop	
	THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence	
	NAME	TP GA REPORT put	Immediate Advice,pdf	Lir to insured -insurreporting pdf	EMAL FROM WORKSHOPING	